Buen Viaje 2 (Chapter 1)

10

11

12

13

14

15

Horizontal
2) ONE-WAY TICKET
10) BAG
11) STOP

12) SUITCASE

13) TO LEAVE ON TIME
16) AVAILABLE

17) CAR ...OF A TRAIN
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Vertical
1) FIRST-CLASS
3) COMPARTMENT
4) SLEEPING CAR
5) TO GET ON THE TRAIN
6) TO GET OFF THE TRAIN
7) RESERVED
8) WAITING ROOM
9) FULL
14) AISLE
15) TRAIN




SOLUTION
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PIA|IR|A[D|A

B|O|JL|[S]|A

LIVIA|G|[O]|N

M|I|AJL|E|[T]|A

EIM|P|O

T

S|E|N|C

A

C|O|C|H|E|E




